Ssd Diskler

Uriin

TN PNY CS2230 1 TB 3300/2600 NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD
(M280CS2230-1TB-RB)

‘ 250GB WD BLUE SN570 M.2 NVMe 3300/1200MB/s
i) WDS250G3BOC SSD

480GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1650MB/s
WDS480G2GOC SSD

500GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1500MB/s
. WDS500G2GOC SSD

Marka

Pny

wd

wd

wd

Stok

10+

Fiyat

62,90 USD

38,85 USD

47,25 USD

51,45 USD



